Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Tu

We

Th

University is closed, Wk 21

Fri

University is closed, Wk 21

Sat

University is closed, Wk 21

Su

28/12/2025 | 27/12/2025 | 26/12/2025 | 25/12/2025 | 24/12/2025 | 23/12/2025 | 22/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 21

Page 1, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

University is closed, Wk 22

Tu

30/12/2025 | 29/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

We

31/12/2025

University is closed, Wk 22

Th

University is closed, Wk 22

Fri

Sat

Su

04/01/2026 | 03/01/2026 | 02/01/2026 | 01/01/2026

Page 2, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 26

O .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
2 g Performance -
O o Technique Impacting
=3 Tactics)
o Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
=2
= :
=2
I
T S
N 2
n <

Page 3, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 27, wk starting 02/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 27

© .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
°d Performance -
N . .
O o Technique Impacting
= Tactics)
< Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
=g
=
il
I
5 |
W g
ZE

Page 4, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 28, wk starting 09/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 28

© .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
_8 N Performance -
N . .
O o Technique Impacting
=S Tactics)
< Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
a
=
=5
® 3
n g
2

Page 5, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 30, wk starting 23/02/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 30

© .
- Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
_8 N Performance -
N . .
O o Technique Impacting
= Tactics)
o Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
a
=
I
5 |
w2

Page 6, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 31

O .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
oA Performance -
(00) . .
O =) Technique Impacting
=N Tactics)
< Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
a
= :
w g

Page 7, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 32

© .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
_8 N Performance -

(00) . .
O =) Technique Impacting
=S Tactics)

< Staff: Ferrari, Julian

Room:B13

3
n g

Page 8, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 33

© .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
_8 N Performance -

(00) . .
O =) Technique Impacting
=3 Tactics)

o Staff: Ferrari, Julian

Room:B13

3
m e

Page 9, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

© Online Tutorials, Wk 3<.
>8 Module: SPC504
'g N (Developing
g lap) Performance -
S g Technique Impacting

N Tactics)

Staff: Ferrari, Julian

=z
=
P §

Page 10, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o §

=

S §

=

o §

= :

c §

=g

= = |[Bank Holiday

H- 5 ||University is closed, Wk 35
(cD*G % University is closed, Wk 35
Uj) % University is closed, Wk 35

Page 11, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

o - ||Bank Holiday

= ¢ ||University is closed, Wk 36
= % University is closed, Wk 36
o §

=

< §

=g

i

5

? :

5 §

? z

Page 12, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 37, wk starting 13/04/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 37

O .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
2 g Performance -
O o Technique Impacting
=g Tactics)
o Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
o
3
a
£
5 §
N3

Page 13, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 38, wk starting 20/04/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 38

O .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
2 g Performance -
O o Technique Impacting
=3 Tactics)
o Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
=
a
I
i |
w g
ZE

Page 14, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 39, wk starting 27/04/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Lecture, Wk 39

© .
- & Module: _SPC504
® O (Developing
2 g Performance -
O o Technique Impacting
=R Tactics)
o Staff: Ferrari, Julian
Room:B13
=g
=
=z
£
w g
w3

Page 15, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r790313.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

40

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

10/05/2026 | 09/05/2026 | 08/05/2026 | 07/05/2026 | 06/05/2026 | 05/05/2026 | 04/05/2026

Page 16, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 41, wk starting 11/05/2026)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
© Online Tutorials, Wk 41
>N Module: SPC504
o O ;
- (Developing
g o) Performance -
S g Technique Impacting
— Tactics)
Staff: Ferrari, Julian
=y
S
Zh

Page 17, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

08:00AM | 09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
University is closed, Wk

43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

31/05/2026 | 30/05/2026 | 29/05/2026 | 28/05/2026 | 27/05/2026 | 26/05/2026 | 25/05/2026

Page 18, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables

Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

University is closed, Wk

y

Tu

We

Th

Fri

Sat

Su

06/09/2026 | 05/09/2026 | 04/09/2026 | 03/09/2026 | 02/09/2026 | 01/09/2026 | 31/08/2026

Page 19, published 01/09/2025 18:20:24 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




