## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 21, wk starting 22/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 22/12/2025													
<b>Tu</b> 23/12/2025													
<b>We</b> 24/12/2025													
<b>Th</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
<b>Fri</b> 26/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
<b>Sat</b> 27/1/2/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
<b>Su</b> 28/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	21										
28/1													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 22, wk starting 29/12/2025)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 29/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22	1	ı		ı		ı	1	1	<u>'</u>	
<b>Tu</b> 30/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
<b>We</b> 31/12/2025	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
(7)													
<b>Th</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	22										
<b>Fri</b> 02/01/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 03/01/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 26, wk starting 26/01/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 26/01/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferra Room: B13	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b> 27/01/2026													
<b>We</b> 28/01/2026													
<b>Th</b> 29/01/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 30/01/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 31/01/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 27, wk starting 02/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 02/02/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b>													
We 04/02/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 06/02/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 07/02/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 28, wk starting 09/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 09/02/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b>													
We													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 13/02/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 14/02/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 30, wk starting 23/02/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 23/02/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b> 24/02/2026													
We 25/02/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 27/02/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 28/02/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 31, wk starting 02/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 02/03/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b>													
We 04/03/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 06/03/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 07/03/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 32, wk starting 09/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 09/03/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b>													
We													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 13/03/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 14/03/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 33, wk starting 16/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 16/03/2026			Lecture, W Module: SP (Developing Performance Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferral Room: <u>B13</u>	C504 ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b>													
<b>We</b>													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 20/03/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 21/03/2026													
<b>Su</b> 22/03/2026													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 34, wk starting 23/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 23/03/2026			Online Tuto Module: SP (Developing Performand Technique Tactics) Staff: Ferra	ce - Impacting									
<b>Tu</b> 24/03/2026													
We 25/03/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 27/03/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 28/03/2026													
<b>Su</b> 29/03/2026													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 35, wk starting 30/03/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Mo 30/03/2026													
<b>Tu</b> 31/03/2026													
<b>We</b> 01/04/2026													
<b>Th</b> 02/04/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 03/04/2026	Bank Holida University is	ly s closed, Wk	35	1	1				1	1	1	1	
<b>Sat</b> 04/04/2026	University is	s closed, Wk	35			<u>'</u>	<u>'</u>	'					
<b>Su</b> 05/04/2026 04	University is	s closed, Wk	35										
0/90													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 36, wk starting 06/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 06/04/2026	Bank Holida University is	ay s closed, Wk	36	1	ı					1	T		
<b>Tu</b>	University is	s closed, Wk	36	1	1			1	1	1			
We 08/04/2026 07													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 10/04/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 11/04/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 37, wk starting 13/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 13/04/2026			Module: SP (Developing Performand Technique I Tactics)	Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics) Staff: Ferrari, Julian									
<b>Tu</b>													
<b>We</b>													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b>													
<b>Sat</b> 18/04/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 38, wk starting 20/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 20/04/2026			Module: SP (Developing Performand Technique Tactics)	Performance - Technique Impacting									
<b>Tu</b> 21/04/2026													
<b>We</b> 22/04/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 24/04/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 25/04/2026													
<b>Su</b> 26/04/2026													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 39, wk starting 27/04/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 27/04/2026			Lecture, Wk 39  Module: SPC504 (Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics) Staff: Ferrari, Julian Room: B13										
<b>Tu</b> 28/04/2026													
<b>We</b> 29/04/2026													
<b>Th</b> 30/04/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 01/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 02/05/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 40, wk starting 04/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b>													
<b>Tu</b>													
We													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 08/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 09/05/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 41, wk starting 11/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
Monday 11/05/2026			Online Tutorials, Wk 41 Module: SPC504 (Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics) Staff: Ferrari, Julian										
<b>Tu</b>													
We 13/05/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 15/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 16/05/2026													
<b>Su</b>													

## Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 43, wk starting 25/05/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 25/05/2026	Bank Holida University is	y s closed, Wk	43				1						
<b>Tu</b> 26/05/2026													
<b>We</b> 27/05/2026													
<b>Th</b> 28/05/2026													
<b>Fri</b> 29/05/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 30/05/2026													
<b>Su</b> 31/05/2026													

# Wrexham University Academic Timetables Module timetable - Developing Performance - Technique Impacting Tactics (Wk 5, wk starting 31/08/2026)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM
<b>Mo</b> 31/08/2026	Bank Holiday University is closed, Wk 5												
<b>Tu</b>													
<b>We</b> 02/09/2026													
<b>Th</b>													
<b>Fri</b> 04/09/2026													
<b>Sat</b> 05/09/2026													
<b>Su</b> 06/09/2026													